
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to arpplier

Project ilrD HO received dateFirm/Company GrvrzP

Sl no

I

3

z7 B E+ ha

laLo- LA

Amount A - Bills toal @xcluding Transport & Hamali Charyes):

MRN
nos.:

.{maunt B -Other Credits : Tra.lrsponadon charges

Amount C -Orher Debits

Amou D (FA+B-C) - Amounl to be oedited to the srpplier

AmountE-PO/WOvalue
L,L+ l*ta

Remarks:

Quantity rec€ived as per PO,{ O c Excess rcceived n Shon received c Pan received

Close PO / WO

Palment - due date alt 2),-

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase MD Accountant Accourl1s

ivlan
Nsme

I

rslgn:

Date

i Agprovsi iimit i upto 20k Above 20k iJpro 20k Above 20k
iAKAR

Notes' I In case amouff to be credited does not match. accountants to prepare JV for dcbit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e , advice to credil to supplier, original bili, proof ol delivery, original ptrchase order

,lith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documems like weighment slips, RMC batch repons, duplicate

doorments, Eway bills, tesl rcports, etc. 4. h Amount A, exclude tranryon,Ilamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

1e
Prepared by {

I

I

Seri I nolra.>k-L-ft-- - 1n?z
Supplier name l-; HO inward no

PO/WO date Z-lt f u- PO/WO No kt71g3 Scan ID.

Bill date Bili amount Original attacred

<tto tl,lL ?6 t941*$
gaes o No

c Yes o No

4 oYes o No

DCVbill c Steel report tr RMC pour repon o Sdid block report n Installation reportProof of deliverv bv wav

es nNoProofofdelivery
matches MRN

lro0,5O/@

Yes o No - wait for balance material o Other

JANI I 2022
l00k

^:to*

B. 5. Ihis report mult reach HO l+ithin one working da,' of approva.l by purchase officerlpurchase manager

i Amount F - Dfference (A - E):

I

I

PRA



GST INVOICE

SUBJECT TO HYOERASAO JURISO

(oRtGtNAL FOR RECtPtENT)

Praful Sanitary
3-6-429/6.SRt SAt TO\^,,ER.
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTI N/UlN: 36ACWPG4A64Al zG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanita mail.com
Buyer i to
GV Rosearch Cente. Pvt Ltd
54-14713&4, lind Floor
Soham Mansion, MGRoad
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36AAHCG4562D1ZP
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

lnvoice No.
PSt21-22 910

e.Way Bill No.

161a23337767

Dated
12^tan-22

Delivery Nole
lnvolce
Referenc€ No. & Oate Other Refeaencos

g5022AA214 I 9502211199
Buyer's Order No

84133
Oated
11Jan-22

Dispatch Ooc No
Involce

Oelivery Note D-te
12-Jan-22

Dispatched through
Goods Vehicle

Destinalaon

Thurkapally
Bill ot Ladang/LR-RR t,lo Motor Vehicle No

AP13X6967
SI
No. Goods and S€rvices

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantily Rate Oisc. %

Output CGST
Outpur SGS7

Transport Charges @ lAoZ
ROUND'NG OFF

TRc

q.

*
B

-.1

o
o

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

99

'ta 6/0

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A Vo

1A o/o

1A 6/0

1A 0/6

1A o/o

1A o/o

12 No:
7 No:
3 No:
I No:
I No:
2 No:

1rt No:
7 No:

5,625.OO
445.10

2,4A2.50
2,74A.AO
2,807.50
2,575.OO
2,930.OO
2,500.oo

No:
Noi
No:
Noi
No:
No:
No:
No:

45 0/o

45 0/o

45 0/o

45 Vo

15 qo

45 0/o

45 Yo

45 Vo

37,125-OO
1,7',14.79
4,756.13
1,511.84
1,W.13
2,432.sO

22,561.OO
9,62s.O0

81.670.39

7,665.34
7,665.34
3,soo.oo

c)0.o7

Total 47 No: { 1,00,501.00
Amounl CMru€eblo {in $,ords)

lndlan Rupee3 Ono Lakh Flvo Hundred One Only
E, & O,E

HSN/SAC Taxable CentralTax State Tax Total
Tax AmountRate Rate

3917
99

41,670.39
3,500.oo

90/o
90/o

7,350.34
3'l5.OO

gvo
90/o

7.350.34
315.OO

14,700.68
630.00

Total 45,170.39 7,665.34 7.655.34 t5,330.64

Tax Amount (in $/olds) : lndlan Rupees Fifteen Thousand Threo Hundred Thirty and Sixty Eight palse Only
SA

o.t
CompanYs PAN ACWPG4A64A
Dedaration
v{67EEiEre that this invoic€ shows lh6 actual price of the goods
degcaibed and that all pa,ticulaas are true and correct.

SA (

rJ)

o&

This is a Coanputer Genorated

per

1

2
3
4

6
7
8

l6omm Eco Drain Pipa SN 4
16omm Eco Orain Coupler
355x16oxl60mm LhrRh 90' Bond
355x160x160 LH 90* Junction
355x150x160 RH 90' Junction
355 Straight Th.ough Chamber
355 Chamber Riser
355 Frame & Cover

Less



Purchase Order
PageG) I Ol2 0l-01-2022 2:ll:47 PM Onsrni

From Company : G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-LA7l3&4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-soooo3

' I G S T No. : 36AAHCG4552D1Zp 4-

il1ilililtillr]l
84133

5:44:06

Suppller Details

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad.

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

NIL

28-12-2021.

S u pply

84133

03-o1-2022

164351

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886.

40077 300

9819624797

Kind Attn ; Mr. Ashish GuPta

Purchase Order for the Supply of follov,/ing ltems

Item Name

1 10112 - Plumbing - PVC - Eco Drain Pipes - 110 mm - nos

6" Eco drain pipe sN4

210113 - Plumbing - PVC - Eco Drain Coupling - 110 MM -

Nos
6"

3 10116 - Plumbing - PVC - Eco Chamber L T - 110 mm -
nos
355 LIIRH 90 Deg bend

4 10116 - Plumbing - PVC - Eco Chamber L T - 110 mm -
no5
355 LH 90 Deg bend

5 10115 - Plumbing - PVC - Eco Chamber R T - 110 mm -
nos
355 RH 90 Deg bend

6 10114 - Plumbinq - PVC - Eco Chamber S T - 110 MM -

nos
355 stail lhrough

7 7437 - Plumbing - PVC - Chamber Raisers - Others - nos

355 raiset

8 10118 - Plumbing - PVC - Eco Chamber Frame & Cover -

110 mm - nos
355 frane and cover

Qty R.ate Diso/o GST Amount

12.00 5,625.00 45.00 IB.OO 43,807.50

7.00 445.40 45.00

1.OO 2,74A.80 45.00 18.00 r,7a3.97

1.OO 2,807.50 45.00 18.00 1,822.07

2.00 2,575.OO 45 00 B 00 3,342.35

14.00 2,930.00 45.00 26,621.94

7.00 2,5oo.oo 45.00 18.00 11,357.50

TotalOrderValue... 96,371'Os

18.00 2,023.45

3.00 2,882.s0 45.00 18.00 5,6t2.23

1

18.00

lgpees : ltinty Six thqusand fhree Hrlndred SeventY Onqlld t'bile Five Only

Fot G v Reserch Centcts Pvt Ltd

Authorised Sl9natory

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fo. Pratul Sanla.ty

Terms and Conditions:-

Specification f All items shall be of'Supreme' brand'

Payment Tems Within 30 days of delivery'

Tax lnclusive of all taxes

Delivery Date Within 7 days

DeliveryLocation lnnopolis

Sy no-g2, Genome Valley, Thu apally' Hyderabad' Telangana

Phone. Mr. Saniay - 9502288244

Penality For Delay Nil

Transportatlon Extra.

Warranty Nil

Advance Paid Nil



Page(r)2 Of l'

Other Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarks

Purchase Order
03-01-2022 2:31:47 PM Orlqlnal / Ofll.. Copy / Pur(hase Oiv.Copy

We reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specitications. Above order for drain line for east
side bathroom purpose.
Nit

Nit

Nit

Original anvoice + Copy of proot ol delivery is .equired to process invoice for payment. DO NOT send original invoice
to site. Original invoice must be sent to HO office or purchase site office. Proof of delivery/Dc can be sent by email.

Accepted the above Terms And Conditloos

Fot ft.lul SanitarlFot G V Reserch Cente6 M Ltd

authoris€d Siqnatory



- O

(tt i9\
rlftem code lnrvard no DateUnils

Ramesh

lis
28 t2 2021

Pan

r11 \
INT '?runllqoocy lno's12.0

7.0

90
.;.(suo.Gtsll6oc)
e-@ffi[i:oi

0d*D}ij--
4d?egr""

R tlo I1 Fornl - Eco I)rain 
-pipes

Company
Req. no.

Site & Phase

Req. Date
before 01. | 2.2021 no

Prepared by by (sign)
Vills uo line forI
SNo Itenr Head red

1 no's

3.0

4 hand 90 degree.lunctlon (RUOCBRI5sG) L0 no's

hand 90 degree unction (RUOCBR35 1.0 no's

through UOCBR35 2.0 no's

Riser with rubber seal l;l 0 no's

8 Frame &cover 355 dia 70 no's

9

I 0 EI

2

I3

l5
l6

j

lcrnc -
'toa:st

I

'-:1 2YfLl
Nikhrl l_

t__t , !co_Dr91ry1P9.,.*
!6_C_ouP[r.tg

-Left 
and right hsnd 90 bcnd no's i

*---t----*--i-
5_

6

T 355 dia

I

F
IJ

l



(DUPLICATE FOR TRAiVSPOP,E

12-J

149!t

Thu.k.

AP1 3X6967
No

SI

:&. G@ds 8nd Sen cos
1 16omm Eco Or.ln plpe SN a2 l60.nm Eco frraln CouDl..
3 ,355xt60x.160mm Lh/Rh 0O. Band4 355xt60x16o LH 90. Juncuon: ,355x160x160 RH 90. Junc!.ton6 355 Straight Through Chambori, 355 Ch.mber Rlsar8 355 Frame E Covsr

37,125.0O
1,711.79
4,756.13
1,511.A1
1,544.,12
2,832.5O

22,56r.00
9,625.00

Output CCSr
Osaput SGst

Transpott Charges @ lg%
ROUND'NG OFF

81.670.39

7,665.34
7,665.34
3,500.00

(-1o.07

Arnount (in $ods)
lndlan Rupoe3 Ons Lakh Flye Hundred Ono Only

3917
99

Tax Amount (in e,!d5) lndian Rupoos FiftoogThousand Thr6o Hundrod Thlrty and Slxty Etght palso On

Companys PAN ACWPG/+864A

that this invoics shorys the aclual pric€ of the goodg
described and thal all are true and correct

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

Th6 is a Computer Gonoratod lrlvdca

Dt: l? ,r-.

Tar Amount
14,7@.58

630.00

lnvolca
De

guy€f.
8.133 tl{a n-22

12-Jan -22

No

Dispatch
Goods Vohlclo

Otapatch

lnvolco

No

GV Rerserch Crnt.r pvt Ltd
5-4- 187/3&4, lind Ftoor
SohamMenston,MGRoed
Secunderabad
G..STIN/U|N :36AAHCG45G2D1Zp
surte Namo : Totgngana. codc:36

TO\ /ER
NAGAR

Tela
STIG N/U N 36ACWPG4e64a 1 ZGtate Name naga CodE turzt sa

Buy to

Ps,2t-22 9(,
No Bilt

1A

N/

99

9et

5,625.OO No:
445.40 No:

2,862.50 No
2,74A.9O No:
2.AO7.sO No:
2.575.OO No:
2.930.0o No:
2,500 00 No

Ral6

3gt7
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

a5 0/.

45./.
15 0/.

15./.
15%
15 0/o

.ts %
45

t8%
1A
1A o/.

1A oh

16 Y.
16%
1O Yo

la%

12
7
3
1
1

2
1a
7

No:
No:
No:
Noi
l{o:
No:
No:
No:

47 No: ? 1,00,501.00

axTaxaUte
Valus Rate Am9unl Rate Amounl

81.670.39
3,soo,oo

9%
s./o

7.350.34
315-OO

9./.
97.

7,3so34
315.OO

45,170.39 7,56534 7,66s.34 'r5,330.68

INWAIID
lnward No: Dt:\7 (DtN

L
N,.r:

E

!iA

AR (
a
*

f
o

MRN lia:

S ig:r

, 
r.td.

Aulhonsod

GST INVOICE

Less

OodaraUon
Wb?6ctars

I iarllVC\l

.,.1

ral TaxH5N/sAt;


